House File 2574

H-8299

- Amend the amendment, H-8279, to House File 2574, as follows:
- 2 1. Page 96, line 25, by striking < rules procedures > and
- 3 inserting <rules>
- 2. Page 96, line 31, by striking < rules procedures > and
- 5 inserting <rules>
- 6 3. Page 98, line 33, by striking cedures and inserting
- 7 <rules>

WILBURN of Story